

LICENCE FOR



ENEC LICENCE REF NO. SE-ENEC-2100309

Lampholder type GX53

Type Designation:	753, 753Н
Licence Holder:	ARDITI S.p.A. Via Caberardi 3 24012 Val Brembilla Italy
The product complies with the standard(s):	EN 60400:2017
Licence holder is authorized to use the mark with the following limitations:	
Date of expiry:	05 March, 2026
EU Directive information:	According to the principle of presumption of conformity, this certificate constitutes support for an EC Declaration of Conformity and CE marking according to the Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU.
Certification Body: Intertek	Semko AB, Product Certification Place: Kista - Stockholm
Signed:	Date: 05 March, 2021

Leif Mattsson

This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this Certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate and then only in its entirety. Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.

Intertek Semko AB Page 1 of 2



APPENDIX: ENEC LICENCE REF NO.SE-ENEC-2100309

Гest Report No.	2021166STO-001
Technical Data: Type designation Rated voltage (V) Rated current (A) Lampholder Trademark	753, 753H 250 2 GX53
Product information	T110, For built in use, The difference between type 753 and 753H is the height of the lampholder distances.
Manufacturing Sites	: ARDITI S.p.A. Via Caberardi 3 24012 Val Brembilla (BG) Italy
constitutes support for Directive 2014/35/EV This presumption can	ciple of presumption of conformity, this certificate, which includes production control or an EC Declaration of Conformity and CE marking according to the Low Voltage U. I expire before end of validity of this certificate due to new issued Standard or ages within the EU legislation.
Certification Body:	Intertek Semko AB, Product Certification Place: Kista - Stockholm
Signed:	Date: 05 March, 2021 Leif Mattsson

This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this Certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate and then only in its entirety. Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.

Intertek Semko AB Page 2 of 2